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Electric Utility Transmission & Distribution 
 
 
 

Acuity Brands Lighting                (AL, GA, MS, FL Panhandle)  
Outdoor lighting including roadway, area, flood, decorative, 
and controls 
 

Champion Fiber Glass              (AL, GA, MS, TN, FL Panhandle) 
Fiberglass electrical conduit and accessories 
 

CHM Industries                                                                   (MS, TN) 
Steel sports lighting and high mast lighting and poles 
 

Classic Connectors                      (AL, GA, FL, MS partial) 
Mechanical and electrical shunts, electrical connectors 
 

Elgin Power Solutions         
Mobile substations and breakers, shunt reactors, metal 
enclosed cap banks 
 

Engel Coolers       
High performance coolers, soft coolers, AC/DC fridge/freezers 
 

Erico / nVent       
Cadweld® Exothermic grounding connectors 
Eritech, Inc.® Ground rods and accessories, lightning 
protection systems 
Critec® Lightning and surge protection products and systems 
  

Grid Graphics               (AL, FL, GA) 
Labels, signs, tags, markers 
 
 

Highline / Old Castle      
Transformer Pads, vaults, pedestals, fiberglass, and polycrete  
 

Howard Industries    (TN, GPCo, APCo) 
Distribution transformers, regulators, medium power 
transformers 
 

Lindsay Precast       
Light pole bases, electric manhole/utility vaults, transformer 
vaults and pads 
 

LTA Projects       
Portable, inflatable LED light towers 
 

MacLean Power Systems      (AL, FL, GA, MS) 
Hardware, connection, insulation, and protection products 
      

Myers Power Products            (GPCo, MEAG Power) 
Medium voltage circuit breakers 
 
         

Pennsylvania Transformer     
Power transformers 
       

Penta Electric Safety Products            (AL, AR, FL, GA, East TN) 
Hot-Sticks, voltage detectors, insulated jumpers, insulated 
tools 
        

Penn Union        
Electrical connectors 
 
 

Power Delivery Products      
Overhead and underground faulted circuit indicators  
 

S&C Electric Company            (GA & FL Panhandle) 
Switching and protection equipment services 
 

Sabre Tubular Structures       
Steel structures for transmission, distribution, and substation 
 

SAI Advanced Power Solutions    (FL, GA, MS, TN)  
Custom electrical distribution products 

 

SensorLink       
High voltage meters and recorders 
 

Southern Pipe, Inc.      
PVC conduit 
 

Southwire                        (AL, GA, TN) 
Overhead and underground transmission and distribution 
cable  
Cable Rejuvenation Service extends the life of existing 
underground cables with a silicone-based injection 
 

Spartan Composites      
Lightweight, interlocking mats for site access, equipment 
protection, and added job safety 
      
      

Trench Limited             (GA) 
Reactors line tuners, coupling capacitors, CVT’s, PT’s, CT’s 
      

Ubicquia                                                                                             _ 
Intelligent network lighting controls using LTE technology 
 
 

Utilco        
Aluminum connectors 
 

Vanquish Fencing      
Security and animal deterrent conductive and non-conductive 
fence systems 
 

Whitlow Electric       
Substation and miscellaneous steel fabrication  
            

Wye Delta                                                                                          _ 
Safety sunglasses and eye protection 
 

ZTZ Services       
Substation transformer bushing monitoring 
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https://championfiberglass.com/
http://www.keystonepoles.com/
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http://www.engelcoolers.com/
http://www.engelcoolers.com/
https://www.erico.com/erico.asp
http://www.almetek.com/
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http://www.howard.com/index.cfm
https://lindsayprecast.com/
https://www.ltaprojects.com/
http://www.macleanpower.com/
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https://www.patransformer.com/index.html
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https://www.trench-group.com/
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http://www.vanquishfence.com/
http://whitlowelectric.com/
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Contact Phone Fax Email 

INSIDE SALES 

Jodi Carroll 404-574-4875 --- Jodi@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Jay Castner 404-574-4872 404-574-4873 Jay@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Patrick Costello 404-574-4870 404-574-4871 Patrick@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Susan Fister 404-574-4893 404-574-4894 Susan@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Devin Lassiter 404-574-4881 404-574-4882 Devin@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Contact Mobile Office Email 

OUTSIDE SALES 

Jim Farrar 205-218-3432 205-943-1910 Jim@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Ben Garrett 205-767-7629 --- Ben@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Rob Giles 662-574-6322 --- Rob@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Chip Nanney 615-319-4375 615-319-4375 Chip@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Hammond Parsons 334-544-9054 ---  Hammond@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Chris Propis 404-769-3446 404-574-4906 Chris@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Greg Rohan 404-596-1621 404-574-4880 Greg@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

John Shelfer 205-612-7904 --- John@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Raymond White 404-836-8888 404-574-4886 Raymond@WhiteheadAssoc.com 

Peyton Whitehead 404-316-0920 --- Peyton@WhiteheadAssoc.com 
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